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U81123 

/ 
ai;BLF:cni6 
March 7, ±9h< 

7^ 

Dear ̂ rs. Wiisoni 

/This ^tatwledges your rMifei* letter rctsttve 
to the /raonel effects of your hu/band. First Lieutenant 
Andy f . Wilson. 

It is regretted that the ttems about nhich you 
inquire were not received here. All of his property 
received ftt this Bureau, has been forwarded. 

So that you may better understand the 
oulties encountered in the recovery of peraonel effects, 
I am inclosing an information circular on the subject. 

I wish to assure you that in the event •ddi-
tional property ia received at a later date, i t wi l l be 
forwarded promptly. 

Xours very truly, 

$2 

n 

18 

/ 
1 Incl— 

Form 51 

/ 
HAERT KTKMTKC 
2nd L t . , QMC 
Chief, Adm. Division 



A8U23 

BSQXBTKRXD MAIL 

Sear Br. Roberta! 

been eeat to her. 

1 Inol— 
Paver of Attorney 

Tonre vety tmilyj 

R. T. BEOBH 
let i t i , »C . . 
Chief, Wta. BlviBiaft 

"7 / 



Sf/eeT 1 

GS.Q-S. 

STA01LOHN 

I 

coe$fe 



K'-^O . - tmsrs ••.'.r>y.sw:?ry câ isHB 

A?9 3SV 

gunST^» rnDl.-!T«-i ^ r i n l . • 

•fw ; oofit'imwUutr. 'Tfj-otn-, 1st Tittle ittft'tguar^r's-,, /.wiemi. Wtjfer. 

1. iaclc«B2 Tor yoar im'oswBOiou anfi nooossarj? u«tiaa Ls u oajy 

r:. Wis it. not « ye«A«at fee- t g^uoUl invetstigatUcr,, but i a f« ' -
-iatios. to ba usod wiaea eeeroixla.- tmsras wicb thc vicinity of Sfels r«>» 

m 
i n o l i t i j s BED 

I s o l . B a r l a . ETO 

Orig fc 2 Dupl - AtLdressee 
06^j - IB f i l e ( / 
Oopy - AG f i l e 



COPY In 27 Nov 1945 AG CAS BR /vp 

JOH 13 

DFA V UWIH KR R-7563/26 OAECH MR 26197 

FROM EGHKXFOR 261100/1 

TO USFKT 

BT 

2 EGAS 65700/09 RESTRICTED. YOUR E94314 RESTRICTED 

RE 0662013 WILSON AMDY I. GRAVE LOCATION AS FOLLOWS. ^ L t - 0-b(,Z.oi%- ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ 

GERMAMY GESCHER GERMAN MIL CEMETERY ATT TO HOSPITAL. 507? PI (30CH0LT). IK 

GROUNDS OF WHAT WAS OMCE A MENTAL HOME NOW A GERMAN HOSPITAL 

BT 261100A f / } - <y 7 



nsPAiraasuT OF THE AUMT 

mm mi ii ii 
QMGMF 293 
Wil BOn, Andy T. 
SN 0 662 013 

2 Ootober 1947 

Mrs. Andy T. Wilson 
Tahoka, Texas 

Beer Mrs. Wilson: 
Tour letter pertaining to the retina of j j g huaband. the lat . Firat 

tieut^ant Andy T. Wilaon, haa oona to wg attent^n. 

^ .-Bequeat for ^poaition of B - g ™ ^ ^ T S S S l S ffj. " N 
Military Oeeetery ^ f * " ^ ' f e ^ "tbTSi t of Vdn ofthe , 
husband are now buried, have not yet been maiiea 
heroic dead. 

iduled iwpoeaaing of the oenetery. 

' «•: l^iundersta^d^your natural ^ ^ f ^ T S T I ^ ' ^ S ^ % 

5aition of your beloved tauM^ 2 ^ 
to oall upon ua at any time If you bgieW w o, 

is " - : 

:/> Slnoerely yours, ••O 

mOHAKD B. O0OHB3 
Major, QMO 
BBBBrlal BivlBton 



CCHRESPONDENCE ACTION SHEET 

M i s s . 
Addressee? Urs» / i ,. i 
.( ^ i t - f fcj ^ V • ' " 

R e l a t i o n s h i p 

State 

C i t y , S t a t e 
r. / 47 

Date l e t t e r 

Cemetery 
Tpmnorarv; 

PoY-mnnfsnt. ' • 

Plo t Row Gr Cera. Name or No. C i t y Country 

PARAGRAPHS — ADDITIONAL ~ DATA — MODIFICATIONS — 

a 
ct 

(sequence) 

9 '7 
u ^ 

1 l- 1 ^ 

I L. A S . i 

Analyst Typist Reviewer Uodifications 

3 

M 

W 
H 

OKed 



QKOMn 293 
UUson, Andy T. 
SU 0-662 013 31 January 19U7 

Addreee Haply To 
THE QUARTEHUASTER QEHEHAL 
Attentioni Meaorial Dlvlalon 

Ur. Andy l i . Vfilaon 
601 East Oarfleld Street 
Phoenix, Arizona 

Dear Mr. Wileon: 
Xour letter conoaming your aon the late Firat Lieutenant Andy T, 

Wilaon, has been received In thie offloe. 

The official report of burial dlacloaaa that ^ g ^ g 
were originally interred in Oeaoher, Oermany. the P 1 ^ i ^ 1 b l e 6 i t e 

^ r . ftuth- d l . e l . . . . that ». g g - J g , 1 ^ 

hava perpetual care. ^ £* 
1 V^B bean forwarded to Tbe Adjutant, O ^ f a l , 

A oopy of your letter hae baon ^ o r ~ f " . . t h e iircnastancas eur-

iri g| this nature. 

•w. • 

Sincerely youre. 

JAMES L. PREHK 
Major, QMC ^ 
Aaalatant 



A/ 
QHQIQ 293 
Wilson, indy T. 
S.H. 0 662 013 

XddroBB Reply I'L nv.mntT 

4 Hov«mb«r 

l l r E . Andy t . Wilson 
Box 568 
Tehok«, Toxa» 

D.sr «r.. Wil-on. e d ^ s 

He.rence is ̂ ^ t L ^ ^ - " 
X946, in whioh ^ • f ^ ^ e n d . 

your letter regerdin. you ^ y o u r 

disinterred and »oved^o . ^ ^ t h e f l e l d . 

g r B T , oen be BaBured 6y ^ o f y r 

remeine. 

r0R QCAKTEBMASTKR GEHERALJ 
Sincerely yours, 

JAUES X,. PKEKH, 
Uejor, QMC J 
Aasletant 

CP" 

35. 

Si 



DARt> * O R M H O . I »03« 

U S GOVERNMENT BILL OF LADING 
MEMORANDUM N O 

WV-9 03(:427 

1 T I A L S A N D M O . 

O F IN IT IAL 

T H I S C A R A T 

_ _ _ _ _ _ [ T R A E l S W T R O r m l ^ " ! -

= " F O R " ORDERED I f U K N l S H E l 

r f l V E D 6V THE T R A N S P O R T A T I O N C O M P A N Y 

^ M E D A B O V E S U B J E O T O CONDIT IONS 

M E D O N THE REVERSE HEREOF, THE PUBUC 

O P E R T V HEREINAFTER DESCRIBED, IN APPAP-

a G O O D ORDER A N D C O N D I T I O N ( C O N -

. j T S A N D V A L U E U N K N O W N I , T O BE fO«-

A R D E D TO DESTINATION BY THE SAID C O M -

* , » A N D C O N N E C T I N G LINES. THERE TO BE 

jL IVERED IN LIKE G O O D ORDER A N D CONDI -

O N T O SAID C O N S I G N E E . 

-^7Ti^rKTir?s i?̂ _i<!DW*gn-°i5̂  
•.OTMRED ( WIM^ED [ OR088ED htimm 

TOATE C A R I DATE B A I S S U t u 

FURNISHED 6 FEB. 

F R O M 

(SHIPPING POINT) 
KAWS« C I T Y , MISSOU* > 

F R O M W t m C T S m»tL*u, K«(SAS CITY 

M A R K S 

1SIGNEE 

M t S . 3LTTY S , WtLSCffi 

finmc, 0«iDC<. U S Army. Wo.h.ngion, 0. C 

0 i U B E M J O B M « V « I * 

ITINATION 

JBIVERSAL 

Z W A S ^ Q I Z I L B T THE GOVERNMENT OP ITS AGENT 

PICK-UP SE.V,CE AT «J«®"JP^ feP fe iH®r i 
I N , T , A L S O F SHIPPERS AUTHORIZED A G E N T OR EMPLOYEE 

APPROPRIATION CHARGEABLE « O f V Q Q * ? 

609-935 P ̂ 70-P3 * 2l5/62Wi_s_3^222 
e i i i A m n F F i r F ISSUING OFFICE 

KASSAS CITY CW CtPOT, K . C ^ MQ. 
NA«f AND mm o f J ^ ^ ^ M — - r 

— : ^ E ^ S S M IN C A S E O F C A R L O A D ! 

T r a n s p o r t o T i o n 

O f f i c e r 

P A C K A G E S 

N O . KIND 

•SMOW ALSO CUS1C MEASUKMENTS FOR SHIPMENTS VIA OCEA 

lAC ruAi. ' 

C T . 

' RCP- MILITAiT 

PtRseittAt Irrtcj* 

N U M B E R S 

O N 

P A C K A G E S 

TOTAL WT-

RL LEASED VALU AT I CK AT i-CMEST KATE 

16 KWfcCH 15*5 

W E I G H T S ' 

' C O N T R A C T N O . O R 
, PURCHASE ORDER H O - -

i r n Al I T U r i D I T V F-

"CERTIFICATE OF ISSUING O W C W 

DATED 

PURCHASE ORDER ^ „ „ ^ ^ . . . . ^ r 
OR OTHER AUTHORITY F O R SHIPMENT 

N A M E i f T R A N S P O R T A T I O N C O M P A N , ^ , . O t t T I ^ f i 

D A T T o T R i C E n OF SHIPMENT C - U « # l » W • 

f O . B- POINT 
N A M E D IN C O N T R A C T 
! S IGNATURE O F 
ISSUING OFFICER 

3NATURE OF F Q ^ T j f e l ' _ „ 

S lGFJA fuRToTAGBS" 



LP" 

TTilaon, An4r *• 
S.n. 0-662 013 

Address Baply / 
f l E QirArSCEIiiJASTEfi QEMERKL ^ 
i L n t i o n : Jiamorial Diviaion 

— 9 August 19U6 

lira.. Andy T. Wilson 
Box 566 
Talwka, Ta* 1 1 8 

Daar l i ra , v n ^ t 

o f f i c e . 

.-Beit of Liege, BeilgiMBi • 

FOB THE QH AIUEHiaSTEB Gia iE^ ." 

ainoertPy yo11™* 

JAMES 1>. BBENII 

K • • ^ V . j j e * ? . 



QMGIO 293 
Wilson. Andy T. 
S. II. 0 662 013 

Address Reply To 
TKE QUARTERtlASTKR OEWl'KAL 
Attention: Memorial Divi 8ion 

18 September I9I46 

UvsJ Andy T. Wilson 
Box 56B 
Tahoka, Texas 

Boar Mrs. Kilson: 

r a n s w ^ n be6 Z l ^ n , i n the near f u t u r e . 

FOR THE QiiARTERMSTER GKKERAL: 

S i n c e r e l y yours . 

PROT JAM 155 
Majo r , 
A s s i s t a n y / ^ - scv 

/ i c i 
/ fee 

/ Ua 
/ f^-

/ • C 3 

' s i 
LOV 

1 -.̂  
'OTi 

D _ 
t . I 

C J 

C O 
r n 
T I 

O 
O 

D 



293 Wilaon, Andy T. 
SH 0-662 013 

lat Ind, 

TO, CQm, Waahingttai 25, D. C, 31 January 19li7 

TOJ Tha Adjntant Oaneral, TTaohlngton 2?, D. c. 

Forwarded for raply to so amch thereof aa pertains to your offloe, 

FOR THE QUAHXEHBASTEH CEKEHALJ 

Si 

i 

— 

1 Itaol: 
Cy l t r dtd 31 January 19U7 

r l c 

/ 

/ 

JAMES L . PRENN 
Uajor, CME J 
A s a i a t a n y ^ 7 

SCV 

\ 
i 

I 

I r._ 

m SB 

j > - , 
I*- o -
r— «>; 

OS " 

I* * , 

ZD 
JC. 2 | 



V»J AOI 8 PD 4 EXTRA DUPLICATE OF TELEPHONED TELEGRAM 

TAHOKA TEX JUN 18 1949 95OA 

THOS 0 CALL MAJOR QMC 

RETEL CONTROL 29984 FAMILY REQUESTS REMAINS OF 1ST LT ANDY 

T.WILSON SN-O-662013 BE RECEIVED NEAR TAHOKA WEDNESDAY 

EVERNING OR THURSDAY MORNING IF AT ALL POSSIBLE. CAN YOU 

ADVISE ROUTING TO SLATON TEXAS URGENT 

STANLEY FUNERAL HOME. 

1254A 19. , 

29984 1ST SN-O-662613. 

: 1 

'•J 

O D 

O 

1 3 ) 

••I 
o 

-.WUAj266 26 GOVT DL COLLECT 

TAHOKA TEX MAY 3 1949 24>P3Sr « 

THOS 0 CALL MAJOR QMC CHIEF AGRD 
a* 
OS' , n 

C3' 
YOUR CONTROL NO 29984 REFERENCE REMAINS 1ST LT ANDY T VpPfcSQW 

ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS UNCHANGED STANLEY FUNERAL HOME T A ^ K A 

TEX WILL ACCEPT REMAINS UPON ARRIVAL HERE 

MRS BETTY S WILSON 

29984 1 

ANHT'T. 
WUXBT 

•;eQi5 

6310 
T Y P E P K * 

r.L. 



»MOUHT OF CHECK m t •JlSCBEPAUCY I".. 
'NAVE S H I P m m i i L E s 

BECIPIEIIT FROM 
C«5UtLTY REPORT' 

ACCOUHT HUMSEd SERIAL NUMBER VALUABLES SHIPPEO BY (clerk) 

l a t U . Andy T. • U B O O 

0-6(2023 

481223-* 

I n . Bettgr S» Wilaon 

Bar 568 

Tabckaf Teas 

IHVEHTORT 
FORM tO 

WO. * TYPE OF COHTAIHER 

I I FOOT LOCKER 

S P E C I A L ! ((STRUCT 

REMOVE GI 
SHIP BLOODSTAMED 

SHIP OAMAfiED 

REMOVE BL'DSTAI NED 

REMOVE DAMAGED 
FILMS REMOVED 

RTB:MN:TC SUMMARY COURT DATA 
)ATE OF FINDING APPLICANT 

REMARKS 

DATE ACTION TAKEN 

MAIL REVIEWER f t n i t i a t s ; 

EXPRESS 

OATE SHIPPED 

SHIPPllf 

T 1 N a 

lACCOUNTIRG BRANCH 

^ IwAREHOUsT 

ORDER F6R ACT I atl 
E F F OM FORM 111 
10 OCT 19*5 

AMOUNT OF CHECK • — -

ACCOUNT NUMBER 

^TsCREfSffcTTw" 
NAME 

SERIAL NUMBER 
RAHK 

INCLOSE VALU. .ES 
SHIP VALUABLES 

VALUABLES SHIPPEO BY (clerk) 

1st U . Andy T. Vfilson 

0-662013 

Z18II23 

Mrs. Betty S. Wilson 

RECIPIf-RT FROM 
CASUALTY' REPORT 

INVENTORY 

FORM 20 

LETTER 
NO. I TYPE OF COHTAIHER 

ENVELOPE 

ICARTONS 

[PACKAGE 

I FOOT LOCKER 

SPECIAL IHSTRUrVIOMS 

REMOVE GI 

•SHIP BtOOOSTAIrtED 
SHIP DAMAGFD 

REMOVE flL'OSTAIWfO 

IREMOVE DAMAGED 

[ F I L M S REMOVED 

DATE OF FINDING 
SUMMARY COURT DATA 

" " " " l" : >""' r n 

OATE ACTION TAKEN 

MAIL REVIEWER (ivitials. 

2! SHIPPED 
R̂ANKED 
EXPRESS 
FREIGHT 

DATE SHIPPED 

SHIPPING CLERK 



Bett^ S. Wilson 

Ten and Ho/lOO 

171965 

-481123 

November 13 45 

10.00 

162317 mvc 

CAEI 

•"sDiiG^-I^iTIou 

P l i i C E OF DJSATI-I 

CAUSE CF DEATH 

V/ILSON, Andy T. 

1 LT 

0-66203.^ 

491 BOMB CrV j 

.24 March 4.R 

~7 

(S igna ture J 



>4 

1 

-3 

*!» FFECTS m m 
ACCCUHI IM6 4Sj\/£HtORy 

CASE NO. 

TYPED BY 

DATE 

10-29-45 
STATUG 

0-662015 
RAHK 

1st L t , 

ORGANIZATION 

ml 
co 

W 3 
O ! 

COOSIGNOfi 

si-114 

AMOUNT 

IU . 00 7^ 
^Cr.CllHT NC. 

au .Jfy- . 
LIST NO. 

CHECK DESCRIPTION; 
INCLUDCD IN ONE U.S. TREASURER'S CHECX 
NEGOTIABLE BY EOM 

DATED 

5'MBOL 

AMOUNT 

REMARKS: 

L / T to sec T i l e 

E f t , CM Farm I U (17 J u l y us) 
J 





(VOL. ^ r < X * ~ 4 J Ws? 



•a. //y-zJ-y 

A4, 



G R A D E OTOtfcSEASED. NAME. ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF B U R I A L 

BjkJg DISPOSITION OF REMAINS y ^ 
BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-R277. 

DATE; 

1st IA Aady T. Wilaon, 0 662 013 
Plot J , Bow 6, Gmre 131, 
Unitad States MUT.tary CetmiMxy 
HeuvUle-ou-Coiuiroz, Belgim 

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE 

15 January l^lid 

N 0 T r ? r T h e n . e . l t - ° f / ' < : n s h o , u . l ! ? f a ' T , , i l i a r i z e himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "Disposition of World War II Armed P W - a t w j » t i h l , ^ t . ^ 

self-addressed postage-tree envelope provided for this purpose. • t r * M " ' K J H O , IX C . inthe 

o l S t e n e X t 0 f " a U , h 0 r i 2 e d ^ t ' f P " « . . l t » . of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART I 

PART I ' " 

/, Mrs. Batty a.Ttlaon 

WIDOW 

FATHER EU MOTHER 

(PLEASE SSSf OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN) 

• WIDOWER • SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

• 

Q RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE {Speciru) 

i F i f f V i'}dic'"i relatiomhip to the deeeoted be placina an 
. X in the proper box.) 

C H DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

• BROTHER OVER Zl YEARS OLD • SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OU3 

• 

a 

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAI FWOn NP m «rr ™r r«~, — 
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT LT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: ^ Z J J S ^ ^ . ^ Z ^ Z ^ ^ Z e Z e ^ ) 

1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. 

2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY 

Tahoita Camatery 

C ] 3. BE RETURNED TO . 
(FOREIGN COUNTRY) 

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT 

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY) — 

THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A 

• 

(LOCATION QF CEMETERY SELECTED) 

4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT 

(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED) 
gUm Indleate It »o„r oe,n reliatou. .erelee, at a loeallon other than the .elected national e.metert are de.ired bs plaetn, an "X" in the proper box) 

3 YES • NO 

ii S S ^ S J ^ ^ ^ ^ S S ^ ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGE* — ^ — — 
uons 

t? 

?tZV)u> 345 MILITARY 3 jyH 



PART 1 {Continued)^ PAKI I (.com"'"—/. • - -—;——— • 

1, AS THE NEXT Or 

LAST NAME 

NUMBER AND STREET 

CITY OR TOWN 
COUNTY OR PROVINCE 

— - r r — l i L iGRAPHADo iSs 

STATE OR TERRITORY O F 
U. S. A.. OR COUNTRY 

TELEPHONE No. 

. " T O BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS A G R E E D 

c e 1 ^ ^ ^ ^ 1 
TO RECEIVE THEM-

T ^ Z T T A M E OF FUNERAL DIHLCluh 

3 t aai .J ' EUneral_Hom^ 

NUMBER AND STREET 

CITY 

N e a l _ S t a n l 9 j ^ 

OR TOWN / Cr 
" E O U N T T O R ^ R O W ^ 

TELEGRAPH ADDRESS 

STATE O R TERRITORY O F 
U.S. A., OR COUNTRY 

Texa 

"TELEPHONE NO. 

2 3 5 

L u b b o c k o r P o s t 1 a 3 i a s : i r T F R ME AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, ••DISPOSITION O F 

_^ - — ^ ^ l ^ T ^ ^ ^ T01"BECT THE 

^ P L A I N E D IN ™ " ^ ™ L

H

E ; ; N S

D , 5 P 0 S ' T , 0 N 0 F W 0 R L D ^ " A R M E D , m a d e b y m e in the fo r=go,n E document are lu l l and t rue to 
c , S F O S , T I O N O F T H E S A ^ ~ A F F I R M ) 5 t a t e m e n t s m a d e 

I, the unders igned. ^ L 
the best of my knowledge and bel ief. 

— ^ f ^ T AND NUMBER) 

(CITY AHD STATE) 

- r r ,. _ J ^ t h _ d a y o f _ J a r L 
6 * t l ! '.- ' - V . , t o , a w by the a b o v e - n a m e d app l icant th i s 

1 9 M , a t o i t y ( o r t o w n ) o f _ J a h O k a 

Dist r ic t ) of • ' 

_ , county of . 
. and State (or Territory ( 

T s S w n S T o F OFFICER 

. N O T E . - P a g e 4 i a p a r t o f t h e notar ia l a t tes ta t ion . 

PAGE 2 

TO ADMINISTER OATHS) 

— (OFFICIAL TH Lh) 



ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTIO, 
, , . n e n t e r e d h e r e M l be considered as part of the Notarial AttestaUon. 

M l remarks and information entereaner^ - - ^ ^ ^ 

ev 

-—•as.' » 

PAGE 4 

I 

u. i. Mvt«<iii«T MifttiM ornn 



AR'!? SERVICE FORCES 
KANSAS CITY QUAETSR'IASra DSPOT 

AR'Vl EFFECTS BUFcEAC 
601 lUrdas ty Avenue 

t m m * C i t y 1, Missour i 
RKGISTEKKC MAIL 

In Reo.ly Refer Tc:J&^_ 

ETBIKSITC 
I Fetewry 1946 

I r s . Betty B. Wileon 
Bar 568 
tahoka, Teacau 

Sear Hre. Wilsctu 

The Any Effacts Bureau ĥ is recoived nnd is for-
"ardlnr to you «*a followinf; additional 'orooorty of /"ur 
h m W , "Irat Ucutemnt Andy t « Wileoa. 

Two carton* and ens footlocker with eontente. 

S e ^ e L ^ - a ^ i S ^ S f f S e « . e t e . 
sard, aad an Estate Chart, which wae reeelTea w « n n « 

As n r -v ious ly i n d i c a t e d , r y ac t ion i n roj-vax'dine 
such e f f e c t s door- not, of i t s e l f , vest t i t l e i n you. Tho 
property i s trans-nittsd i n order that yon nay s a f e l y keen 
I t on behalf of tho owner, ocndinp chanro i n h i s s ta tus . 

nhsn d e l i v e r y has been -nade, I s h a l l aT i r ec i a t e 
your acl nov/ledrinp roeoir>t by aigniwg one COOT of t h i s 
l e t t e r i n the soacs Provided below, and r turnin; i t to 
th i s Bureau. 

For your convenience, thr-re i s inclosed an ad­
dressed onvelone '/-.'hich needs no nosta^e. 

Tours fery truly. 

I n c l — 
Snvelo-oe 

win 
Estate Chart o ^ 

a. T. BROW 
let Lt. , QIC 
Chief , Adm. DlTielon 

Eff . 91 F o n 2C0 (11 Aor 45) 
481123 



H 
GRAVES REGISTRATION 
FORM No. 1 
(Revised 1 Sept. 1943; 

Restr ic ted ^ e b u r i a l 

REPORT OF BURIAL 
TM 10-630 AND AR 30-1815 

11 A p r i l 1̂ 4-6 
Date 

Wilson Andy 
Lust Name Firel; Inii ini 

Unk. 0 - 6 D 2 0 1 3 

Unk 
Runk Serial No. 

Ur.if 
Organization 

Gescher, Germany J R . ..^-74 ) Est. I Z . A ^ i l l ^ z . 
n a c e ' f ^ D f l . e of D c h C a „ S e of Death , 

1230, 23 Apr 
Time and Da 

1 > l l l h Date of Death ^ m s * - " ,= B" , 

3W46 U . 3 . k I L . CUM. ^ U V U i S (VK 37X9) 
Ve of V i u r i a i N a m e of Cemeiery Namo or C o o r d i n a t o r ' Location 

6 J Gross 
C r a v ^ N u m h e r R o w Number- P l o t N o m h e r Tvpe of Marker 

Disposition of Identification Tags: Bnried with bodv Yes K No • Attachee to Marker Yes • No & 

If No Identification Tags 
Mow were remains identified ? 

I 
I 

What means of Identification were buried wid the Hi«pi™E!ll"' I'll" ^ 

ion Tag. Previously bitjiicd i» JsoJaled vrw .̂-ŝ  
located at 

To determine Right or Left use Deceased's Right and Left. 

Who is hurled on: • 

D e c e a s e d s R i g h t : .. ^ - ^ ^ • ^ O r £ a h , z a . i o n Crave No. 

Sei-ial N o . ftn* Organization Grave N o . 

1 O r i g i n a l Id ent i f i c a t : 

Deceased's Left: 
• Name 

i 
Siprature or Name; Rank and if po S , i b l r Orgam Z a. ion of person forrmbing above Da.a when other .ban ..(T.fcr r .por t ing burial 

If print of identification tag is not affixed fill in below: 
u x i k . 

Emergency Addresse 
Name 

Unk. 
Address 

Protestant 
Religion 

List only Personal Effects Found on Body and disposition of same: 

No Personal E f f e c t s . HKRBEHT W. COPSLAltf. 
2nd. L t . I n f . 0-2018485 
3046 C^n. G r . Co.-

Siarmtiu-b'^Df Of5£er oj-pLher persOiOreporting burial 

CEAEL1S F. SABHST. 2B2L L t , Inf. 

D i s i n t e r r i n g O f f i c e r ( 
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IF DECEASED UNIDENTIFIED 
Take Fingerprints of Both Hands. If unable to obtain a 
complete set of Fingerprints, Take Those You Can, and 
fill in the following: 

Height: Laundry Marks : 
Weight:' Number of Rifle: 
Color of Eyes: Wear Glasses? 
Color of Hair: - Is Tooth Chart Attached? 
Race: 

J (If possible, liave niidical personnel lake a loolh cliart, i f no medical « 

personnel prescnl, f i l l in a loolh d i a n below.) In space belo-w, locale, 

nnd describe any scars, birlbmarks, moles, dcformil ics , etc. 

Nolo beiOTV any identifying clues found, such as letters, photographs, probable organi 

zation of deceased, etc. : 1 , 

Kone 
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If this is an Isohited Buiinl, make a Sketch of the Location, 
oriented " with Pennanenl Landmarks. If more space needed 
attach separate sheet. Indicate North. 

See -Utached Sketchy 
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ASTERN R E C E I P T O F R E M A I N S 
l , l , I O I i AGE DIT., CHICAGO (M DEPOT 

D I S T R I B U T I O N C E N T E R m t pg^sHiHG EDL, CHICAGO • III . R O U T I N E 

DELIVBE AND SKPOET 
ANT CSiEGEE 

DAT LETTIE 

R E M A I N S CONSIGNED T O : 

STANLEY FUNERAL HOME 

TAHOKA, TEXAS 

REMIINS or THE LATE 1 L T . ANDY T. WILSON SN 0-662013 „., 

BEING SHIPPED TO TOU ACCCMPAKIED BT MILIT1RT ESCORT. ON TRAIN MOMBER 9 4 

AT&SF H i 

DUE TO ARRIVE POST , TEXAS. , 6:30 AM (ST) FRIDAY 24 JUNE 1949 

REQUEST THAT TOU IMMEDIATELY INFORM THE NEIT OF KIN AND MAKE ARRANGEMENTS 

TO ACCEPT REMAINS AT STATION UPON ARRIVAL. REFER TO CONTROL NUMBER 2 9 9 8 4 

DISREGARD PRE¥I0US INSTRUCTIONS. 

THOS. 0 . CALL 
MAJOR, Q.M.C, 

it— 

r I \ 
. 2 JUL 194S 

I, the undersigned, do hereby acknowledge receipt of the remains of the above-named deceased 

is 2 . ^ day of this g< "TT day of 
(Day) / y ' (Month) 

QMC FORM 1 1 Q 0 
BEV 5 MAR 48 1 1 9 0 u. ». tiOVCANireKT FRtVTlNG OFFICC 1« 64737-1 



F I t'h NO. HE/ QUARTERS ARM. .JR FORCES 

DISPOSITION FORM 
OFFICE SYMBOL 

AJPPA-8 
GRADE-SURNAME-PHOHE 

IB/i t t , /77117 

DATE 

3/27/46 

The (Quartermaster General 
Memorial Branch 

3. 

K y i / , 
2. s Washington 25, B . C. 

ACT I ON 
APPROVAL 

CONCURRENCE 
S IGNATURE 

FORWARD ING 

REPLY 
I NVESTI GAT I ON 
NOTE & RETURN 

COMMENT F ILE INFORMATION RECOMMENDATION 

SUBJECT: 

1 s t . L t . Andy T. Wilson 0-662013 

• • 

jL. Forv'arded for necessary action regarding so much of attached 
l e t t e r as pertains to. 

( ) Personal effects 

(X ) Interment 

2. Writer has been informed of this reference. 

FOR THE COrOlNDING GENERAL: 

1 I n c l 
c y of l t r f r 
Mrs . Wilson 

BERT M. LIGi 
Major, A i r Gdrbs 
Act ing Ch ie f , N o t i f i c a t i o n Sect ion 
Personal A f f a i r s Eranch 
Personnel Services D i v i s i o n , AC/AS-1 

• 



March 11, 194.6 

General Carl Spaatz 
United States Army 
Headquarters, Army Ai r Force 

Dear S i r : 

After having, written the War Departinent gone through the Red Cross 
and having our congressman try to obtain infonnation I am writing you i n 
hopes you might be able to help me'. 

I have received the same answer from a l l sources that I have attemp­
ted to obtain information from about my husband. A l l the information 
which the War Department has given me isthat my husband radioed he "was 
going to crash land approximately ten miles west of the Rhine. rhat 
information v/as received last May after my husband and crew went down 
on March 24, 1945. 

Four of my husband's crew were reported definetly identified three 
were found with those four but were not identified. The other two s t i l l 
l i s t e d as missing u n t i l Jan. 15, 1946 when my husband was reported K.I.A. 

We have learned through friends that the seven boys found are^ 
buried in Margraten, Holland. J 

I want to know theJ'fblloking questions and I hope you w i l l obtain 
the answers for me. . I think i t only f a i r that the one's who lost 
loved one's overseas know the circumstances of that persons,death and 
where, he i s hurried. 

1. Was myiv-Jmsband identified and i f so.how?,,.'..,... 
~ " 2 r i f Le-wuB ftfuna wit"irtKe~"' otKer 'boys "who were found with 

the plane soon after his crash, why wasn't he identified 
then? 

3..' W^re^-^^husha^rtnSriea?"''"' 
4. Did the plane burn? 

My husband1s name and s e r i a l number are? 

Lt. Andy T. Wilson 0-662013. 
491st Bomb Group 
852nd Bomb Sqdn. 

He was dropping supplies accrossthe Rhine at Wesel, Germany at 
the time of his death. 

I hope you w i l l be able to obtain this information fpr me. I 
believe i t would help prove his death to me. Where as with as l i t t l e 
information as I have now. I cannot believe he i s gone. 

Thank you, 

y< 



WAR DEPARTMENT 
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE 

WASHINGTON 25, Do C 
D A T E 

P E P O g J O P D E A T H 

^jwiLSai. A NDI To 
liBBKi5wBBS-———~-" 

^ Pl.ACE OF DEATH 

ARMY SERIAL NUMBER 

ARM OR SERVICE 

STATION OF DECEASED 

CAUSE OF DEATH 

GRADE 

1ST LT 
DATE OF BIRTH 

DATE OF DEATH 

J p H l e d j g a.ct,.t@n. 
DATE OF ENTRY ON CURRENT 

ACTIVE SERVICE 

3 July 1942' 

LENGTH OF SERVICE FOP 
PAY PURPOSES 

YEARS," MONTHS 

MT.B>, Ttefctff S. miaoia.. l i t o ^ J ^ T̂ ôten̂  Texas 
HENEFICIARV (Nome, reiWt<w»*#, s j d i«ftiw»9 

(NVESTIGATION IN LINE OF DUTY OWN MISCONDUCT ON DUTY STATUS A B S E N C E • -
MADE . ~ ~ „ c - N n YES V NO 

S ™ NO YES NO [TES : 

ADMTIONAI. DATA AND/OR STATEMENT 

OTHER PAY STATUS 
(Specify helow) 

YES 

I BATTLE 

NO 

NON-BATTLE 

The indimdual named in this report of death is held by tte War Departs* to 
have been in a missing in action status from 24 Itooh 1945 unfcil auoh abaeaee wae 
terMmted oo 15 Jan 1946, when aTidanee considered sufficient to establish the fact 
of death was received by the Secretary off War from a Zmsmmkm .rn t;?ae ©Jropma Areâ  

1 

i 

BY ORDER OF THE SECRETARY OF WAS r ^ 

ADJUTANT GENERAL 

WD AGO FORM 5 2 - 1 
j JUN ' 

EDITION OF 1 FEBRUARY 1946 MAY BE USED. 



ft :• 

v.? r. • • . 

k ̂  WAR p»A*ni4iiil|r 
THE ADJUTANT O E N I ^ W ^ I ^ I C « 

igLSOlil AUDI T 
M 0 - 6 6 2 0 1 3 

G R A D E 

JfflS' BlTrT S WILSON 
K U 568 
UjHOKA TEXAS , 

M '̂1 

w 

- r B A T T L E C A S U A L T Y m ^ O I T r ^ ^ v • • • •. ^' .-j', ^ ', 

S •HOWM 

10 APRIL 45 
r, A M L l M r W F ^ S TSUI-

N A M E 

.BUAUTY 

iV ACTION 

IttfeBMO 

0 - 6 6 2 Q 1 3 
• P L , O F C A S U A L T T 

CETAXESkOE OTOSR IKFOraiATION AEE RECEIVED TOU WILL BE. , 

CORRECTED cow >. •»• i••^mMM^!^< 

- \ 

ACTION B Y P R O C E S S I N G AND VElRIFlCATION SECTION, RveNT « n i n m - . — r o w * 

CAatMLTT BRANOH FII* ArTACHKn ^ , */t>* CHABOED TO ' • ^ in' V . ,.' i I • . "i 

r i t a Mo. 

; 1 
KSS AMD MM'' ' ' 

- O A T T ' M I I ^ 

fl. A. NOTiriflO 

F C W W A ^ l ICS J ; l M . L J I 
arxa. tocK TkUiiMiAM . wauNbtD 

' NOT V tmrmo-^., wo F«>«>I 4»-^->to CA«. OR. mi.» -.CHECK 

(AUL TYPES OF CASUALTIES P E S S N I N G TOMILITAiY P s S S ^ t ^ S g ^ WOUND EO) 
C O P T E S P U R N I S H E D , SEE C A S U A ^ .$RANCH MEMORANDUM NO. 48. 1944. 

( A U - WOUNDED MIUTARYJPfiRJ 5 ^ ' A L L J t f d OF C A S U A l S ^ E m y M J ^ 
STK «. A .MHk/-vr«Mt A u n r t rkurcK <ufBJ«^ri!aU«ULlTARV LAW.) 



• ARMY SERVICE "FORCES 
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT 

ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU 
. 601 Ikrdesty Avenue 

Kansas City 1, Missouri 

In Reply Refer To 1*81125 Kovsaober 9, I9J45 

Mrs. Betty £. Wilson 
Box 56S 
Tahoka, IsxaB 

Dear Mrs. Wilson; 

I am inclosing a check for #10*00, representing fimds 
of your hueband, f i r t t Lieutenaat Andy T. Wilson. 

No other property belonging to him has been received at 
the Array Effects Bureau to date. 

Jfcr action i n forwarding these funds does not, of i t s e l f , 
vest t i t l e i n you. The money i s transmitted i n order that you may 
safely keep i t on behalf of the ovrner, pending f i n a l determination 
of his status. 

Please acknowledge receipt of the check by signing one 
copy of this l e t t e r i n the space provided below and returning that 
copy, to this Bureau. For your convenience, there i s inclosed an 
addressed envelope which needs no postetge. 

A l l War Department agencies have instructions to forward 
the personal effects of military personnel to this Bureau for d i s ­
position. Money, as a rule, i s converted to a check and sent, by 
mail, i n advance of other property. Any of his property received . 
here w i l l be forwarded promptly. Therefore, I ask that you please, 
notify this Bureau in the event of a change i n your address 0 

Your* veiy 'tr&ly.^ 

Incls— 
Check 
Envelope 

A, G. smmeKEj? 
Captain, QMC 
Asst. •Chle.f, Adm. Mvieion 

Receipt acknorwledged: 



IJ];TTER OF TRiaiaH-PT/L FOK,l ' : * ; ; 

(3 copies to E f f e o t s UIC; 1 copy i n box vrith e f f e c t s ; X copy to C&, European 
Theater of Opcrr t io ju* A^O O87 (At tent ion: AG' Casualty Division^--;:. 1 copy retained) 

852 Bomb S q u a d i ' o n T 4 9 1 Bernfb S r o t r D t APO 5 5 8 — ^ 

V - . \ . - r, 

(Organization pnd APO Nunber) 

SUBJECT: T r a n s n i t t a l of Inventory of Personal ] . f fcots 

TO : E f f e c t s Quartornaster, UIC, APO 507, US Arcy 

Trananittcd herewith i n accordance wi th l e t t e r , Hq, :"uropean Theater of 
Operations, 1? Nov 1944, f i l e AG 332-3 ^ M h , Subject: "Disposi t ion/>f Personal 
E f f e c t s i n UK", i s an inventory of E f f e c t s concerninr the subjec t nnncd below; 

y / < 4, S 3805 5 
Wilson Andy T- 1st. L t . Q~6SSQ15 . . 

TLast riar-,o) ' ( F i r s t Iteo) W \ (Sank) (AS1T) (Cont ro l No) 
(For uae of'EffectsQL' US) 

Organization 

(UUIT...........Hot Branch of Service) 

Hissing in Action, 
: >on the Stratus: 

C l . I I Assets: Cash found i n e f f e c t s , l ess ' cost of pos fe l coney order cncloa-.d 
- herewith: 
• / / 

USirO Iio, , RPAfi^ ' Ant ^ _ 1 Q ^ Q Q - — USMD No.. Arit % 

USUO Ho. •' Ant t> USUO No. i f c t ^ 

Act BanV 
^nch) 

, . D a t t APR 21 1945 

--* , — Ass»t* as shown on basic con.oonication. • 
L f V r o d i t o r s ' 

• EFFECTS Q M . — 

(5 : i f c) « Inclosed i s 
i S S l i PbA/cr of /.ttorney, '%r Bond, Travelers Checks, 

Describe f u l l y ) 

' * S'tcrick outSrdrds not applicable 
( i : N e g a t i v e repor t , -r/horo .appropriate 

Designated Beneficiary: 
Mrs, Betty Sue Wilson (wife) 
Box 568, Tahoka, Texas,1 



LETTER OP TH/uTSITITT' h PORli • 

(3 bopies to E f f e c t s CK, UIC; 1 copy i n box v;ith e f f e c t s ; ,1 copy tp CC-, European 
Theater of Operpt ioj j^ A^O 007 (.Attention: AG Cesut l ty D i V i s i o n ^ - 1 copy retp.ined) 

53. March 
Da te 

.1945 

(Orcanlzation ^nd AK) llunber) 

SUBJECT: T r a n s n i t t a l of Inventory of Personal ! if foots 

TO 1 : E f f e c t s Quartorcastcr, UIC, APO 507, US Arny 
k-'y 

Transni t tcd hcrovritli i n accordance wi th l e t t e r , K q , Eoropean Theater of 
Operations, 15 Nov 1944, f i l e AG 332.3 PubGA, Subject: " D i s p o s i t i o n of Personal 
E f f e c t s i n UIC", i s .an inventory of E f f e c t s concerning tho sub jec t nnncd below; 

I L i s t Nanc) 

Organization 

( F i r s t Nair.c) 

858 gcBft gggaagm, 4931 Mb 

(m) (Parte) (ASN) (Contro l No) 
(Por use of EffectsC^ IK) | 

Status: 

day of 

(UNIT..... JTot Branch of Service) 

19̂ 5-

C l . I l Assets: Gash found i n e f f e c t s , less cost of pos ta l cpnoy order cncloasd 
herct/ith: • 

USHO Ho., 

USMO .JTo.. 

_Ant ^_ 

_Ant & 

USMO No.. 

USHO No, 

Arit J 

A - t ^ . 

US O f f i c i a l Check No . 

t ) , Baric Accounts ^ . 

( t : : ) Debtors , 

Ant Baric 
(Nane and Branch) 

i * ) Crodi tors 

| ! '* ) Inclosed i s 
( W i l l , Power of />ttorney, % J . Bond, Travelers Choc1.s, 

Describe f u l l y ) 

* S t r i c k out words not appl icable 
(i;*' ) Negative repor t , where appropriate Hss. Betty Sae vilsam (wife). 

Box 568, Tahoika, Texas. 



* 'v. 

0 1 ^ ^ . 

, EiiM/iKS U f any) 

by delivering' to - < - — • 
i 

si 

\ 
• • 

Signature (/In iriO 

ITane Blpcl-

, ..panv and Orgarii ^OTI 



us ras 'OP ̂ tihsiWAh ?OKH 

(3 copies' to Effeots: a*,„UK; 1 cdpy;iri Sbox'^-effeots-; 1, ^o6^;to:^, European 
Theater of Qperptioj|g; A?0 BO? (Attentiori: AG Casualty division).; !, eppy reteiin^^;;.;^! 

: : : SUBJI^T: Tr^snittal' oi Iweht-*^ oi S^^^il^GO'ta: • ••••;\ ".: 'r-*:''^^ 

i J f ^ | ; - Effbets--Qu^ytw^Usr, ^ ^ ^ v ^ ' ^ ^ W ; . : : ; ; . ^ _ ; \ ::;Yj:f. 



IHWffllTORY OP EEEECTS ' • 
(Attach cxlspa sHeo ŝ,:.if ^fioss^^.. •. ; ^ - ^ ^ g j v 5 ; •• 



' : IPORT O F INVESTIGA O N 

A R E A S E A R C H 

AGRC Form 10 (Revised) ' ^ 1 . A p r i l . ^ 9 4 6 L.:..:.„ 
1 January 1946 Date 

• . N I A M E AQ(3y...i. A l ison RANK . Ujjk ,.. ASN 0-662013 v • 
ORGANIZATION A . A »P- ••• " 7 '"' '-"v-

: ' MEXNS OF I D E K n H C A T l 6 N - * _ Z ^ . i j ^ ^ i ^ ^ 

(All statements above this line will be comfjleted, upon final)^ prowssing, by the dericdl.staff at the'i V •: 
unit processing point.) * ~V[ 

;'v .. • K .•• •. -. : •'••.v.v 

SECTION A — GENERAL (To be completed by investigators in all cases) 

Was positive identity acquired for the deceased through the surface investigation? . ^ 0 If so state 
:v • . the following information: ' ^ • :; • " ' V .̂y-/ • ' = . • • •• - , /• •• • •. •:-. • •: • ••• •. • ••'.. - :-• ' 

•a "NAME RANK ASN 

b. ORGANIZATION 

f Z Was partial identification established? Y e s If so, state thei facts as to whom you believe the deceased to be J " 

a. NAME Andy T, Wilson RANK
 unk^ - ASN 0-662013" 

, b ORGANIZATION A C A A F * ^ 

4, 3 NAMES OF OTHER DECEASED BURIED IN IMMEDIATE VICINITY H p n e , 

f ^ V (Use reverse side for listing of crew members from MARC) ^ ' > 4 

U t " ^ a Pate pf above burials t 8 A p r . i l 1 9 4 4 Common Graves? 0 

L N ^ T y | " ' o f C e m e t e r y C i v i l i a n Cemete^r^ ^ ' ' > 
(Mifqry:: or Civilian) - ^ ; , rfi 

j Map Coordinates of the Cemeter/ (HA 49-74) ( ' : 

f/-*" a T o r n : : : : 2® s c h e r Country Germany • t > 
^ 7 Give exact location in cemetery of the remains " \> 

f a Section/ \:±::jll^ ^^-^MSSSSSfS^S 
b** f b .Is Sketch attached? YeS ^ _ " / " ** i 

^ 8 If remains, are not located in a cemetery, give exact location ^ ^ 
1 ^ a Town Coordinates t * * r 

£ f b Is Sketch attached? 1 ' . ' , ^ , ^ - * * » 

c Is area mined? ^ 0 C * 

t 9 How is the grave marked? J J Q M a r k i n g s t 

J O If grave is marked with cross, give exact markings thereon ' ^ 0 M a r k i n g s " - V ? 

* • • ! ; 
a From ,what source was this information obtained? B u r g e r m e i S l i e r S ^eOOX*dS« 

• • • ' . • • • • • V - ; ; V V V - . .. . . . v r ^ v - - ; . : - v . : - : ^ - V . - : ; ; : ; ; - : ^ 

(Identification tags, personal effects) • :••...;•••••• • - . • . . , : .• • . • 

1. By whom . ~ o n e 

11 Where are the cemetery records? BurgermeiSterS f XQe • - (Town Hall, cemetery, burgermeister's office) " .'. • • ••' ... •• ' .• •. •.:.' •/ .: .'. \.. \-- - •••• ^'.^'•''vP'A^. 25 000 2.ffi. P . . i Co.. Fulda '. " • •' ' • . ,• • •;•••; .;. v . . .•• " •.••... .;•:>• i . . / x - : • • • . . • ; 



_. * • ; • ' ' 
: : w a s c o n , a i „ e d thereon? . . . ; . H a m e . . . . a a ^ - & - S e r a a J " 

a What iriformation. was contain 

jr+p'r's office- : 
b ^ ^ — ^ s s ^ ^ ^ 

• c By whom? ^ r g ^ m e i s ^ . ^ ^ ^ 
12. What is the date of death? 

!>V.:-

What IS me » . + Q T , 

a G W e b a s , S P l a n s Crash 

1 4 m « ^ * « ^ ^ e T * : 

1 5 . What was the place ^ r g e m e i s t e r 

b. Give basis - A r ^ - i n n t Y o f . . . . ^ l a n e . 

a. By whom? 

Coords 

b. Is sketch attached? 

17 Was a casket used? ....J?P 

type of casket 

4 g l Z 5 ^ ^ ^ ^ - ^ H ^ U g - 2 
r C * * - ' V\.:>.. f nnmes and "addresses' t > ^ r a. What are the.names a ^ 6 

• ^ ^ • • ^ ^ © f i t B a C b " ? g ^ d o n l y « deceased is believed to be a .ember of the A A F ) , 
I I S f e ^ P S DECEASED (To be c o m p i e t e ^ - V - , 

^ SECTION , o l i n d i n t h e plane wreckage? ^ 0 . k . ; , 
K . . . ' TO-lWere remains found m the P u ^ 

Who furnished the casket? 

How marked? 

0 . G l v e . t a c a « o o . i n p ' . = ™ ' » » 

„ „ - j i i „ . . . . . » . . — . : - - » » — ' 

I f t ^ ^b : : 'Ma rk ings -

'«) ©W* numbers on motors, , , ^ 

fe^'fei.".:..-^ •• --"^ ;'::"''X- '•.-•>>>:• ti^"^----'-^ 
Collision?: 

' i f How did/crash occur? ... . . . I la^© 

•;-. ' •• No 
| ^ ^ l ^ E n e m y . ; f IPnes?,, ^ " S l S j ^ : 

' i I. 22. Did plane explode in the air? . 
1 1 ^ : P id Plane burn in the air? 
1 1 " i Z w h a t was the direction of the f. i 9ht ? 

i j -* ' ' . . . . . . . .. * t d k M r d 

0 
On ground? 

Yea 
On ground* 

$ • £ > • : U « wds the dlreehon or rn. ...» ? 

t f S ^ W h a t WPS th* civilian opinion regarding 



_2«:^ Hod bombs bee, r e l . a . d f ' to „ , . „ „ , , ; ' i j a f c 

28. Number of planes in formation prior to crash y ^ . 

; 29. State precise time and date of plane crash U n k : ; - . 

30. Were parachutists seen? 

Prisoners? 

(Night?)' 
How many? 

(Day?) " ' ' 

'Escaped.?-. y ' i .? 

-cnoH c ^ h ^ ^ U i ^ I I 

31. Were remains found in wreckage of a tank? pOe.S. M o t • ^ P p l y ' • : . : ; ' - l l 

a. Give specific position in tank from whfch"deceased was" removed' 

(Radio man, driver, assistant "driver'. "or 'T ' " ' " f roni;'side;-07'ba^k)' 
b. Near wreckage? 

• ..v m 
- <: m 

: .y-M 

a. Type of tank ..̂  . •' . ; " ' , - ; ' ' ' ' .' ; ' / V .. 

b. Markings and/pr name bf tank 

c Numbers on motors, machine guns, ammun i t i oSsSnen ts f ^ 1 

33 What was the type of enemy action that resulted in the tank^'disablements 

-34. Did tank explode? 
Burn? . ; •• ' i ' j ' - ' • ' D u r n t • 

35 Number of tanks in immediate vicinity at time of disableW,eKt%F"" 

3 6 ^ . ^ l ^ ^ ^ ^ P ? ^ ^ of above named deceased i 

37 Precise time and date pf destruction pf tank 

r Did any of the crew merribers escape.?' 
"(Night?) 

Prisoners? 

i t 

m 
m 

•v-riAw, ^- _ • rnsoners* 

V ^ Z r »•>•.!!«-.-» « * C are,o, oppl,cc,b,e,. • ' 
. ^ . J ' ^ S . ™ complete ond thorough w u l s o M S e ' ^ r o j a i i , " • • 

^ ^ r r ? " ? , , , , d " ^ • • r ^ W ^ d c ^ , ^ . "o • 

-:v.>.- • 

SECTION E - - GENERAL (To be completed by investigation in a.l cases, 

f 1 ; Were personal effects recovered 

;'' If not, state reason 

a. Wer^ identification^tags found at the time of death? Wf) 
Where? n • • ; 

By whom? 
Present, disposition 

" / iiivcsngaTion in dll cases, ' 

l. by the investigattng tedm? . . H p :-

% ^ersonalL;: 4ffecta<,7'; 

s i 



b. Were personal effects found ai time of fteath? 

Where? By whom? 

Present disposition „ 

c; Was deceased identified by living members of the crew at the time of death? 

d. Did Cemetery Register or cross^mdicate the immunization shot? 

No 

42. Was Deceased given first aid? 

By whom? 

• If so, where? _ 

Are statements from the medical people attached? , 

43. Was deceased •evacuated to a German civilian hospital? 

Where? 1 Names of people concerned 

'44. Is it possible on surface investigation to obtain from civilian sources a physical description of the deceased? 

45. Is it possible on surface investigatig) to^gbtain from civilian sources the condition of the remains? 

• (Burnt? Decapitated? etc) . 

46" Do facts surrounding death show any evidence that it might be an atrocity , case.?,, 

a.. If so, give basis for . positive assumption 

Ko 

No 

-b.^'lf so, has higher headquarters been notified? 

l t r & A47 Was case previously investigated? By whom ?;, 

When? 

(&^£?^3p;.(&ve ^fiill names, addresses,: and information obtained : from each person interviewed?; 
Hans-Bauer, Gescher germany Roh Str. 12 ' 
Friedrich -Belson Gescher germany nolie Str. l i 

p ^ f e 49;--Are all jjbsitive statements regarding identification: ^and particulars -.surrounding, death -attached? 
mmm: 

^g»ttS0^rH<& -'dny information been given concerning isolated - burials in the area outside the .immediate vicinity?:-

« 51 Was investigation preceded by anvanced publicity? 1 s 

£ ^ ^ ! ( l f . special • investigation, ? give case . number) 

'52 ^ 5 - "52 Give Brief Narrative 

(Use. attached; sheets if. necessary) A\ 

•mm-
.Signature ..̂ of Interpreter. 

Rank- ASN 

Organization 

Signature of Investigator ^ ^ ' t 

Sgt. 33916162 
Rank , ASN -

3046 Qp. Gr. Co. 

Organization .> 



239:i0bl 

LAUNDRY INVENTORY 
A R M Y E F F E C T S B U R E A U 

W-50T3E 

D R Y C L E A N I N G Do not ate L A U N D R Y Do not use 

TROUSERS. WOOL SHIRTS. WOOL 

COAT. SERVICE. WOOL TROUSERS. COTTON 

OVERCOAT. LONG TIE. COTTON 

OVERCOAT. SHORT. WOOL UNDERSHIRTS. COTTON 

CAP. GARRISON SHIRTS. DRESS. COTTON 

CAP. SERVICE DRAWERS. COTTON 

TIES. WOOL t SWEATSHIRTS. COTTON" OK WUffL 

GLOVES. LEATHER OR WOOL DRAWERS. WOOL 

SCARFS. SILK. RAYON. OR WOOL SOCKS. COTTON. PR. 

SWEATERS SOCKS. WOOL. PR. 

TRUNKS. SWIM PAJAMA TOPS 

LEGGINGS PAJAMA BOTTOMS 

BATHROBES FATIGUES. 1 P C . COTTON 

BED ROLL FATIGUES. TOPS. COTTON 

COMFORTER FATIGUES. TROUSERS. COTTON 

FATIGUES, CAP 

BELT. COTTON 

T O W E L HAND 

TOWEL BATH— ' " ^ 

4-CLOTH. WASH 

GLOVES. COTTON 

JACKET. FIELD 

SUPPORTERS. A T H L E T r t f 

4- HANDKERCHIEFS, 

SCARFS. COTTON 

CASE. PILLOW 

TRUNKS. GYM 

SHEETS. COTTON 

BAGS, BARRACKS^ J 

I 
g o 2£ TALLY NO. ORIG. NO. OF PKGS. EXAMINING DATE 

4^ 
BOX NO. SHEET. 

OF. —SHEETS 

NA A. S. N. 

ORGANIZAT CASE NO. 



A U N D R Y I N V E N f O B Y fi-.-
A R M Y E F F E C T S B U R E A U t | » | ~ 

NAME 

ORGANIZATION ATION ^ — " ' 

A. S . 

RANK; 



A T T A C H M E N T S S T A T U S 

INBOUND INVENTORY Jf, D E C E A S E D 

^ » G , R. O R S U B GR L A B E L E F F E C T S I N V E N T O R Y M ISSI N G 

W I L L OR P O W E R O F A T T Y . ARMY E F F E C T S B U R E A U P. 0 . w . 

/ TALLY IN FORM 43 ^ / ] A B A N D O N E D 

V 1^ J A i i &JU.Jfe U N K N O W N 

BAGS. CLOTH OR TRAVEL B E L T O V E R C O A T S 

BELT. MONEY (NO MONEY) B O O K S , A D D R E S S P A P E R S . P E R S O N A L 

BILLFOLD (NO MONEY) B O O K S . P I L O T L O G P E N C I L . M E C H A N I C A L 

BOOKS B R U S H E S P E N . F O U N T A I N 

BRACELET. IDENT. C A S E P H O T O S 

CAMERAS C L O T H . W A S H P I P E S 

y CLOTHINS . 1 — C O A T S R I N G S 

St MISC. ARTICLESa^ajif 4 S C A R F S 

RELIGIOUS ARTICLES F O O T W E A R . P R . S H I R T S 

RIBBONS. DECORATION G L A S S E S S O C K S . P R . 

SHORT SNORTER G L O V E S . P R . S T A T I O N E R Y 

SOUVENIR MONEY H A N D K E R C H I E F S T I E S 

SOUVENIRS H E A D W E A R T O B A C C O 

TESTAMENTS J A C K E T S T O I L E T A R T I C L E S 

TOWELS 5 WASHCLOTHS K I T S T O W E L S 

U. S. MONEY (AMOUNT) K N I V E S T R O U S E R S . P R . 

WATCH L E T T E R S T R U N K S . P R . 

WINGS L I G H T E R S U N D E R W E A R 

C O N T A I N E R S A D D R E S S E D TO I N F O R M A T I O N 

N A M E A N D S T A T U S V A R I A T I O N S C R O S S R E F E R E N C E 

M O N E Y O R D E R 

B O N D 

T R A V . C H E C K 

F O R E I G N C U R R E N C Y 

U . S . C U R R E N C Y 

R E C D 
B Y 

S Y M B O L 

B U R E A U C H E C K 

T R A N S M I T O R I G I N A L 

O R I G . R E G . M A I L 

TO G . A . 0 . 

M U T I L A T E D 

TO I S S U I N G A G E N C Y 

D A T E 

B A N K 
OR 

P L A C E O F I S S U E 

P A Y E E 

rf/'' \ 
R E M I T T E R 

OR 
D R A W E R 

T A L L Y N O . 

ki lo 
(R IG . N O . OF P K G S . 

N by T, \NH.sou 

S H E E T -

O F 

A . S . N 



REMOVALS (other than G I.) DAMAGES (I-;s( type of damage-extent) 

I certify that the above items were not in tbe containers 
inventoried by me. 

I N V E N T O R Y C L E R K 

S U P E R V I S O R 

G. I. R E M O V E D 



RBT. MB 

VBBTBKM 
UNION AGE DIV., CHICAGO QM DBPOT 

1811 I FRESHING Ra, CHICAGO • tt«F' 1 ^0 

DBIITBE AND IBPOET 
AMT CBABOB8 

DAT LBTTIft 

JUN 17 2 ̂  PH W 

REMAINS OF THI U M ^ ^ ^ ^ m } t ^^ ^ J ^ M 0 - 6 6 2 C 1 3 . 

BEING SHIPPED TO TOU ACCOMPANIED BT MILITART ESCORT. ON TRAIN NUMBER ^ 

DUE TD ARRIVE f A H D M ^ 10*00 m FBl&Af 24 J i ^ E 1949. • 

REQUEST THAT TOU IMMEDIATELT INFORM THE NEXT OF KIN AND MAKE ARRANGEMENTS 

TO ACCEPT REMAINS AT STATION UPON ARRIVAL. REFER TO CONTROL NUMBER gg^g^ 

THOS 0. CALL 
MAJOR, QMC 

17 J W i 1949. Titw 



jjfc t4 ôqy T» Wilson, 0 668 013 « Jsnuazy 19^ 

Ifol̂ ed Statee MllltMry Cei«»t«ir-''' 

Mrs. B&tts- s. vilBoa 
Boac 568 

liar Mrs. wilsoa: . . . . . 

BMfter General of the W W J T r f S l f t a r - BeseaianeHb toaie»t» tUat yoa weT 
to the honô a J ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ T S o ^ Ms life i * tS» 

.#s$lo« af «i» counfcjy. 



WAR DEPARTMENT 
T H E A D J U T A N T G E N E R A L ' S O F F I C E 

W A S H I N G T O N 25, D . G . 

R E P O R T OF D E A T H 

F U U N A M E 

mLsm^j^Bjj_o___ 
aais jjaiatESS i . „. 

Pb-oenijc^ Arizona.. 

A R M Y SERIAL N U M B E R G R A B f 

1ST LT 

Pi ACE OF D E A T H 

lyrogeanLirea,.. 
r,T«TION OF DECEASED 

CAUSE OF DEATH 

DATE OF ENTRY ON CURRENT 
ACTIVE SERVICE 

DATE OF B I R T H 

_ J k i j t e P 
D A T E OF" D E A T H 

3 July 

L E N G T H OF S E R V I C E F O P 
P A Y PJJRPOSES 

D A Y S Y E A R S M O N T H S 

: . ^ ^ Y g M t ^ ^ 5 ^ and aidrm) 

^ ^ T ' ^ ' i ^ m f * ^ Same address as above. 
p l F f X ^ S T o ^ ^ f Phoeolx. Arizona. 

I IUVESTIGATION | , „ , m r O F n l lTY OWN MISCONDUCT ON DUTY S T A T U S ' — 
M A D E _ 

I IN LINE OF DUTY 

i NO Y E S NO YES NO Y E S 

A O D m O N A I , D A T A A N D / O R S T A T E M E N T 

NO Y E S NO Y E S NG 

O T H E R PAY S T A T U S 
(Specify below)_ 

YES NO 

f B A T T L E N O N - B A T T L E 

The individual named i n this report of death i s held by tte Wax Departme,* to 
have S e n i f r S S l n g i n action statue f r o . 24 March ^ f ^ ^ ™ ^ 
terminated ©n 15 Jan 192.6, when eTiden^ considered suf f ic ien t to establish the act 
of ^ h L f received by the Secretary nf War- from a i« ^ toopeaa Area 0 

B Y O R D E R O F T H E S E C R E T A R Y OF 

A D J U T A N T G E N E R A L 

WD A G O F O R M 5 2 - 1 
I JUN 1945 1 

EDITION OF 1 F E B R U A R Y 1945 M A Y BE U S E D . 



^^^^^^ 

-4- ^ jyy y>^7?? 

^-syt'uvj^^?Jf^T^V <!^?3
} 

s^—^-s '^/^^ 



M l form t33 
13 Jul 48 

Attached here-to correspondence sax&l:QT ether identifying media of possible 
archival value, peptaiiing to: 

CLast Mye) ( f i t f t ^ ' E a m e ) ( I n i t i a l ) (Bank) " (ASN '^ ' 

Expatriated tb the Raited Stet^sil^ 

Jncl # 

2 6 APR. 1949 



FORT WORTH QUARTERMASTER DEPOT 
OFFICE OF THE COMMANDING OFFICER' 

,• FORT WORTH 1, TEXAS 

19 A p r i l 1349 

Mrs. Betty S. Wilson 
Box 335-A 
Tahoka, Texas 

Dear Mrs. Wilsons 

. Due to the deactivation of the American Graves Registration 
Division here at the Fort Worth Quartermaster Depot the records 
Pertaining to the disposition of the ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ 
Ame^V^rRegistration Uivxsion at the Chicago Quartermaster 
Depot, Chicago 9, Illinois. 

Final delivery of the remains will be accomplished through 
that D^ibution Center, and if you desire any further informa­
tion it will be furnished upon written request to the Chicago 
Sa?temaster Depot. If you have recently changed your address 
or Savroccasion to change it in the future it is suggested you 
advise that office immediately. 

If this office can be of any further service to you prior 
to 6 May 1949 please feel free to call upon us. 

Very truly y 

if SCHNELLENBACH 
Lt. Colonel, QMC 
Chief, AGR Division 



D A Y L E ' T T E R 

FORT WORTH QUARTERMASTER lEPOT, FORT WORTH, TEXAS 

ms* BHITTY S. miSGS M & REPORT 
ANY CHARGES 

BOX SS5-A 

TAHOKA. * TEXAS 

WE HAVE BEEN ADVISED REMAINS OF THE tATB I I f f - AIIDY Ts-TUlSCiS 

ARE ENROUTE TO THE UNITED STATES. OUR PECORDS INDICATE YOU TOSH REMAINS 

DELIVERED TO SJAiaET- FUHERAL HOBffi* TAHOKA, TE.XAS ' 

i YmHIN FOP.TY ElfflT HOURS AFTER RECEIPT 
' OF THIS MESSAGE PLEASE CONFlRli YOUR CJilGINAL INSTRUCTIONS OR SURMIT NEW 

DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS AND FURNISH YOUR CORRECT MAILING ADDRESS BY TELEGRAM 
/. COtLECT TO COMMANDING OFFICER, FORT WOPTH QUARTEMASTER DEPOT, FORT WORTH 

' 1 TEXAS; REPLY IS NECESSARY WITHIN THIS PERIOD SINCE IT WILL NOT -BE 
; POSSIBLE TO COMPLY AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE "TCTH ANY DESIRED CHANGES IN DELIVERY 

"INSTRUCTIONS RECEIVED AFTER THE EXPIRATION OF FORTY EIGHT HOURS. WHILE' 
DELIVERY OF THE -REMAINS WILL BE MADE: AS SOON AS PRACTICABLE AFTER RECEIPT 
FAfcrrOES BEYOND OUR CONTROL MAY DELAY DELIVERY OF REMAINS FOR SEVERAL WEEKS. 
HOWEVER AS SOON AS REMAINS AEE RECEIVED HERE AND IT IS POSSIBLE TO SCHEDULE 
THEM FOR DELIVERY. YOUR FUNERAL DIRECTOR WILL BE NOTIFIED BY TELEGRAM OF RAIL 
ROUTING AND SCHEDULED TIME REMAINS WILL ARHIVE AT RAILPOAD STATIONS. AI&O 
HE WILL BE REQUESTED TO FURNISH YOU THIS INFORMATION SO THAT YOU MAY COMPLETE 
FUNERAL ARRANGEMENTS. THIS TELEGRAM WILL BE SENT AT LEAST FOUR. DAYS PRIOR TO 
ACTUAL SHIPMENT FROM THIS DISTRIBUTION CENTER. PLEASE INSTRUCT FUNERAL 
DIRECTOR TO ACCEPT REMAINS AT RAILROAD STATION. UPON ARRIVAL. REMAINS WILL 
BE ACCOMPANIED BY MILITARY ESCORT. IF YOU DESIRE MILITARY HONORS AT FUNERAL 
YOU 'SHOULD ASK ANY LOCAL PATRIOTIC OR VETERANS ORGANIZATIONS TO MAKE ARRANGE­
MENTS, YOUR PROMPT COOPERATION WILL GREATLY ASSIST THIS OFFICE IN MAKING 
FINAL DELIVER.Y. PLEASE INCLUDE FULL NAME QF DECEASED IN REPLY TELEGRAM, 



AA* 0-662003 mb 
AGR DIV. JHICAGO QUARTERMASTER DEPOT . 

1819 W. PERSHING UD. CHICAGO 9, I L L . . R E C ^ " ' - 0 •• 

WESTERN UNION - " n 

DAY LETTER DELIVER AND REPORT ANY CHARGES j pj 3 0 ? " 

MS* BETTX 8. WILSON 

BOX 335-A 

TAHOKA, TEXAS 
\ 

k. 

WE HAVE BEEN ADVISED THAT REMAINS OF THE LATE 

1 LT AHDI T. WILSOH A R E E N R 0 U T E T 0 T H E U N I T E D
 STATES 

OUR RECORDS INDICATE YOU WISH REMAINS DELIVERED TO STANLfiX FDNSRAL HOMS 

TAHOKA, TEXAS 
PLEASE CONFIRM YOUR ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS OR SUBMIT NEW DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS 
WITHIN 48 HOURS BY TELEGRAM COLLECT TO CHICAGO QUARTERMASTER DEPOT AGRD 1819 WEST 
PERSHING ROAD CHICAGO ILLINOIS, INCLUDING FULL NAME OF DECEASED AND YOUR CORRECT 
ADDRESS. YOUR REQUEST FOR CHANGE IN DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS AFTER 48 HOURS HAVE 
ELAPSED CANNOT BE COMPLIED WITH AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE. DELIVERY OF REMAINS WILL 
BE MADE AS SOON AS PRACTICABLE AFTER RECEIVED HOWEVER MANY FACTORS BEYOND OUR 
CONTROL MAY DELAY DELIVERY SEVERAL WEEKS. AT LEAST THREE DAYS PRIOR TO SHIPMENT 
OF REMAINS ACCOMPANIED BY MILITARY ESCORT YOUR FUNERAL DIRECTOR WILL BE NOTIFIED 
BY TELEGRAM OF METHOD OF TRANSPORTATION AND TIME OF ARRIVAL AND REQUESTED TO NOTIFY 
YOU. IF YOU DESIRE MILITARY HONORS AT FUNERAL YOU SHOULD ASK LOCAL VETERANS 
ORGANIZATIONS TO MAKE ARRANGEMENTS. IN REPLY REFER TO CONTROL NO. 29984 

THOS. 0. CALL 
Major, QMO 

0. M. ODEHWALDER 
Gapt., QMO 

»A- 1 and HE-l 
Com bIn ed an d Revl«ed 



f r 
CPO/ts 29984 

II S P EC T I fl M CHEC I L i ST 

' NAME RANK S E R I A L N O . 

1 LT 0-56201S 

w i i soi, mm 1* R A C E R E L I G I O N w i i soi, mm 1* WHITE PEOT. 

J i t« i , v ' / ^ ^ 
^ STANLEY MHlEAli HCtMB 

TAHOKA, TEXAS 

SHIPPING CASE - Genera) Appeerence 
(Check ONLY Discrepancies) 

FINI SH (Exterior) 

FINISH ( I n t e r i o r ) 

H AN DIES 
HANDLE BOLTS 
STENCILING - N AMEPL AT E 

CASKET - G e n e r a ! Appearance 
fC/iecic OKL Y D i s c r e p a n c i e s ) 

FINISH (Exterior) 

H A N D L E S A N D F A S T E N I N G S 

S T E N C I L I N G - N A M E P L A T E 

CAM LOCK S (Seating) 

O D O R OR MO I S T U R E 

ARM OR S E R V I C E D I R E C T I V E D A T E 

AiJl'IY AIE 
POEOE 

S EX D I R E C T I V E N O . 

1260 09337 

A D D R E S S 

s. WILSOIT (WIZS) 
BOX 335-A 
TAHOKA, TEXAS 

^ 
CONDl]/iON OF SHIPPING tA'SI (Check One) 

J S A 1 I S F A C T 0 R Y |[ ] U N S A T I S F A C T O R Y 

REMARKS; 

I JJ S P [ C T E D Bi* 

/ 
CONOl/lON OF CASKET (Check One) 

| / ] S A - I S F A C T O R V [ ] U N S A T I 5 F A C T 0 R Y 

REMARKS: 

I N S P E C T E D B Y : 

7 - AU^Z^^t/^ 
ROUTED T H R O U G H 

[ ] MORTUARY OPERATING ROOM 

CONDITION OF REMAINS 

I I SATISFACTORY I I UNSATISFACTORY 

NECESSARY DISINFECTION (Explain) 

T I M E D A T E 5 I G N A T U R E OF M O R T I C I A N 

STORAGE LOCATION 
F L O O R S E C T I O N S T O R A G E N U 

5 " A M P I N C O M I N G OR OU 

[ ] MORTUARf REPAIR SHOP 

C A S K E T R E P A I R 

[=1 

C A S K F T E X C H A N G E D 

LIZ] 

P P I N G C A S E R E P A I R E D 

L IZ 
H I P P I N G C A S E E X C H A N G E D 

LZZ 
R E M A R K S : 

I M E D A T E S I G N A T U R E OF I N S P E C T I N G 
O F F I C E R 

P A S S . L I S ' N O . 

02 

CONTROL NUMBER 

29984 



REQUEST FOR htlMBURŜ MiENrOF INTERMEN 
OR TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES 

( R e a d E x p l a n a t i o n o n Reve rse S i d e be fo re c o m p l e t i n g / o r m ) 

2. NAME OF DECEDENT (Last, First, Middle Initial) 

)s$^^:m^-%^I,Z %I^I 
3. BRANCH OF SERVICE 

4.' RANK OR GRADE 5. SERIAL NO. 

i , , M , , ; : . , 1 f t 4 Q $ ^ ; , v , : : ; : , : > 

.m*. mi*../?/(> 

6- Jo-v? 
6. . n INTERMENT EXPENSES 

. ^ (Civilian or Private Cemetery) 

' i—i TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES 
I—J (National or Post Co.mptBry) . . ;• 

• IF WORLD WAR II DECEASED. CHECK BOX. 
3 P ; CURRENT DECEASED. ENTER DATE OF DEATH. 

-'^-'j •INSTRUCTIONS'T©'INITIATING INSTALLATION '• " 

Pill in items 1 through 7 and item 10. rO#VVA»l.» ^PY TO QW^-Z 
Cross out-item S oi-iitera 9i -3vhicheyer.is.snot applicable.. • ,'• -.̂ jj. ^ -^ , , , . . ,^f ; . i j^. . r . v 

Staipp. "Ribbon" c o p y / ' O R I G I N A L . " : , ; • u-.'i ,• . ' ' ••' r - , ' v " ; - • " / , . r , : • r - ' , - . . 
Stamp.carbonxopies ' l C O B Y / ' • . ; , ; . . , .. • . /. . '.\-.}-- •- . 

, ; , ^ . . i . i INSTRUCTIONS-' TO^PERSONS SIGNING -THIS FORM 

This form is to be signed by the claimant and NOT by the funeral director. 

I. FILL IN THIS STATEMENT IF BOX ''A'HS CHEtiKED • ? - ';- - ' j ? ^ ! ^ 

I certify that the sum of $ / O O » 0 { } ' ' ^ L 1 was 
paid by me from personal funds in connection with the 
interment of the remains of the above-named decedent in 
the cemetery indicated below: 

NAME: o f ceme-t.e ry 

C I T Y OR C O U N T Y : 

S T A T E : 

.;-r^...-.-,.- i t . ! ' . 
10. RETURN THE bRIGIltAL 'AND"' THREE CbPIES'tO:' 

v;i;.;.iD,:j:i/'ja(..;i •.: j!;;ioii;wi -jrf-; cJ MiOi ; ^imv; Jl'-.v--'" 
C O M M A N D I N G ' O F F I C E R . , ,. , . . 
C H I C A G O QUARTERMASTER D E ^ b f - ' > . , ' 
18 19 WEST P E R S H I N G ROAD 

•;. c.: \i.li\:.n 

REMARKS: 

' {••].::;. .I-J :• ' . • . i iC'-Ji : . . : •.:: 

_ - . l - ^ v u t - . a j , r . . - , i u . - ^ i ; i : i . u o . ! o ; - ^ i ) , : ! -', - . W t i ^ ^ • - ^ • ••• ••- !<•...*, vo 

:;;•;>; ;r(.v: l iO ; . 3 . H T 3 H W ,v:.,:.. •• -.i:* . o:l 

v.. '.w 'i.: ̂  v i.,'. v-.v!!} n-,. .;. , j y..:. c. :.' . ... :.A :.: • 

I''-:'•'.'•••'•-if • 

• A i:.-:n'i L i i ; ! ; ar-? ••••r-iiuv i;!^ pB:-. ^ ' L . : ' , ' ••'iv , . : : : : , ; .J- ^o;.i • .U •' 

dr/v."< vjsJafn-i.-./'isrj-: •!/.. iuioii;;.:; '.> ,4i?t»'•• !"?-''' l s'- i 

•v.;''..- ^ 

.:•::•..•:.:;:.;..;-'s:' 

•. • ::.••:•,. ...•'! ..'..j. :•. , . '•.08 

:'.:;i-:iri::r,A'. .1 

"(DO' NCT SIGN THIS) 

CCD [PTT 
QMC FORM l o o f 
REV 31 DEC 48 1 M » 

PREVIOUS EDITIONS OF THIS FORM MAY BE USED. 



ATTACHMENTS ,• • S T A T U S 

INBOUND INVENTORY DECEASED 

G. R. OR SUB GR LABEL E F F E C T S I N V E N T O R Y MISSING 

WILL OR POWER OF ATTY. A R M Y E F F E C T S B U R E A U P. 0. W. 

1 TALLY IN FORM 43 ABANDONED 

h UNKNOWN 

BAGS. CLOTH OR TRAVEL BELT OVERCOATS 

BELT. MONEY (NO MONEY) BOOKS. ADDRESS PAPERS, PERSONAL 

BILLFOLD (NO MONEY) BOOKS. PILOT LOG PENCIL. MECHANICAL 

BOOKS BRUSHES PEN. FOUNTAIN 

BRACELET. IDENT. CASE PHOTOS 

CAMERAS CLOTH. WASH PIPES 

X CLOTHING ' * / COATS RINGS 

MISC. ARTICLES FOOTLOCKER SCARFS 

RELIGIOUS ARTICLES FOOTWEAR. PR. SHIRTS 

RIBBONS. DECORATION GLASSES SOCKS. PR. 

SHORT SNORTER GLOVES. PR. STATIONERY 

SOUVENIR MONEY HANDKERCHIEFS TIES 

SOUVENIRS HEADWEAR TOBACCO 

TESTAMENTS JACKETS TOILET ARTICLES 

TOWELS & WASHCLOTHS KITS TOWELS 

U. S. MONEY (AMOUNT) KNIVES TROUSERS. PR. 

WATCH LETTERS TRUNKS. PR. 

WINGS LIGHTERS UNDERWEAR 

CONTAINERS ADDRESSED TO 
1 
1 J)l/i^ 

ZD 

E25 

NAME AND STATUS VARIATIONS 

INFORMATION 

A 

CROSS REFERENCE 

CHECK REC'D 
BY 

' Q NUMBER BUREAU CHECK 

MONEY ORDER 

' Q NUMBER 

TRANSMIT ORIGINAL 

BOND SYMBOL 
ORIG. REG. MAIL 

TRAV. CHECK 

SYMBOL 

TO G. A. 0 . 

FOREIGN CURRENCY AMOUNT 
MUTILATED 

U . S . CURRENCY 

AMOUNT 

TO ISSUING AGENCY 

BANK 
OR 

PLACE OF ISSUE 

REMITTER 
OR 

DRAWER 

ILUYNO. ORIG. NO. OF PKGS. EXAMINING DATE 

ORGANIZATION 

WAREHOUSE SPACE 

PACKAGE DESCRIPTION 

INSPECTED BY 

SHEET— 

OF 

DIARY REMOVED 

PHOTO FILM REMOVED 

MOTION PICTURE 

^HIPPED 

FILM REM. \ / 



S H O R T A G E S 

U. S. GOV'T CHECK SHORT 

/ certify that th t a b o n items ware nof in the conta/nen 
inventoried b r me. .-

9̂  . 

G . I. R E M O V E D 

IHVENTORT CLERK 

S U P E R V I S O R * ^ »-



7^ 

**** tf** * 



WJ AO! 8 PD 4 EXTRA DUPLICATE OF TELEPHONED TELEGRAM 

TAHOKA TEX JUN 18 1949 950A 

THOS 0 CALL MAJOR QMC 

RETEL CONTROL 29984 FAMILY REQUESTS REMAINS OF 1ST LT ANDY 

LWILSON S.N.-0-662013 BE RECEIVED NEAR TAHOKA WEDNESDAY 

EVERNING OR THURSDAY MORNING IF AT ALL POSSIBLE. CAN YOU 

ADVISE ROUTING TO SLATON TEXAS URGENT 

STANLEY FUNERAL HOME. 

1254A 19. 

t.lh 

29984 1ST SN-O-662013. 

o 

30 

• I'l 
O 

=0 

WUAJ266 26 GOVT DL COLLECT 

TAHOKA TEX MAY 3 1949 243P 

- TH0S. 0 CALL MAJOR QMC CHIEF AGRD 
C O 1 

OS- . , H; 

YOUR CONTROL NO 29984 REFERENCE REMAINS 1ST LT ANDY T vRsOW ̂  

ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS UNCHANGED STANLEY FUNERAL HOME TA^KA 

TEX WILL ACCEPT REMAINS UPON ARRIVAL HERE 

MRS BETTY S WILSON (/ |; 

29984 1 


